Zuzanna GIELEC
UKS Orientus Lodz

Course : W Elite

Distance : 3700m

Time : 0:18:32 (5'01"/km)
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ASOM2025 - Sprint 1
Turnhout 26.4.2025

12'39"/km
5'15"/km
4'43"/km
19'55"/km
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8'41"/km
6'21"/km
6'40"/km
4'33"/km
8'50"/km
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ASOM

9/71 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Lou LENOBLE
2. Maren GUTHIER
2. Kateryna DZEMA

0:16:00
0:16:49
0:16:49
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